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Less time spent cleaning means more time for 

®patient care. With this in mind, MedPro  offers a wide 

range of disposable containers that make human 

waste disposal more cost-efficient and allow staff to 

maximize their time with patients. By reducing contact 

with human waste, they also help to reduce the risk of 

cross-contamination and help support your infection 

control program. 
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• Molded pulp is made from 100% recycled paper, rosin, and water.

• Non sterile bulk packaging (recyclable cardboard case).

• Less risk of cross contamination – singe use vessels.

• Can be used for many applications.

• Soft surface, smooth and warm to the touch, 
for patient comfort.

• Will not adhere to moist skin.

• Easy to handle, easy to carry and light.

• Stackable – easy to store and separate.

Practical, hygienic and 
infection control friendlyThe Professional Choice

MedProMedProMedPro

• Fluid resistance standard: PAS29:1999.

• Resistance / impermeability testing up to 24 hours 

(water: 24 hours, phenol: 20 hours, alcohol: 80 minutes.)

• Resistance temperature 35°C ± 3°C.

Containers made of 
100% recycled paper.

Minimal impact on the environment:

• Natural, biodegradable, recyclable, non-toxic (even when burnt), water proof, 

oil resistant, static free, shock absorbent, microwaveable.

• Suitable for disposable in most macerators, if facilities are available.

Bedpan Liner
762-640

Lid for 
Bepan Liner

762-641

Kidney Dish
762-650

Fracture Bedpan
762-653

Lid for 
Fracture Bedpan

762-654

Female Urinal
762-655

Male Urinal
762-660

Large Bowl (2L)
762-678

Lid for Large Bowl
762-679

Small Bowl (1.3 L)
762-676

General 
Purpose Bowl (3 L)

762-700

Urine Specimen (1 L)
762-701

Specimen Cup
762-703

Male Urinal
762-661

Graduated Jug
762-702

TM

762-640 to 703 ls rev2 1112

762-640, 641, 650, 653, 654, 655, 660, 661, 676, 678, 679, 700, 701, 702, 703

18.5 in x 12.5 in

8.5 in x 11 in (folded)  17 in x 11 in (open)

This is for a double-sided, folding literature sheet. Dieline indicated in Pantone 292 C

Véronique Descormiers



Product

Bedpan Liner

Lid for 
Bedpan Liner

Fracture 
Bedpan

Lid for 
Fracture Bedpan

Large Bowl

Lid for 
Large Bowl

Small Bowl

General 
Purpose Bowl

Kidney Dish – 
Emesis

Female Urinal

Male Urinal
(long neck)

Male Urinal
(short neck)

Urine Specimen

Graduated Jug

Specimen Cup

Use With

MedPro Euro 
and AquaCare 
bedpan support 
seat (770-380)

Bedpan Liner

Slipper 
pan support

Fracture Bedpan 

—

Large Bowl

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

Size

14.1" x 12" x4" 
(35.9 x 30 x 10 cm)

11.5" x 7" + tab
(29 x 18 cm + tab)

13.4" x 11.6" x 2.75" 
(34 x 29.5 x 7 cm)

10" x 8" + tab
(25.5 x 20.6 cm + tab)

10.8" x 3.75" 
(27.5 x 9.5 cm)

7.8" + tab
(19.8 cm + tab)

9.1" x 3.24" 
(23 x 8.2 cm)

12" x 4" 
(30 x 10 cm)

9.85" x 5.5" x 1.77" 
(25 x 14 x 4.5 cm)

9.85" x 4.33" x 4.25" 
(25 x 11 x 10.8 cm)

7.87" x 4.53" x 5" 
(20 x 11.5 x 12.8 cm)

9" x 3.8" x 4.2"
(23 x 9.6 x 10.6 cm)

11.9" x 8.2" x 3.75" 
(30.27 x 20.7 x 9.5 cm)

10 6.7" x " x 4.1"
(25.5 x 17 x 10.5 cm)

6.1 3.5" x " x 2.4"
(15.5 x 9 x 6.2 cm)

Maximum 
Capacity

2 L

—

1.3 L

—

2 L

—

1.3 L

3 L

700 ml

900 ml

900 ml

1 L

1 L

1 L

300 ml

N° of Units 
per Case

100

200

100

200

200

200

300

100

300

120

110

50

200

100

100

Case Size 
(L xW x H)

18.1" x 12.2" x 14.75"
(46 x 31 x 37.5 cm)

19.3" x 12.8" x 7.5"
(49.5 x 32.5 x 19 cm)

13.6" x 12.4" x 14.6"
(34.5 x 31.5 x 37 cm)

19.5" x 9.65" x 10.5"
(49.5 x 24.5 x 26.5 cm)

26.77" x 21.9" x 11.26"
(68 x 55.6 x 28.6 cm)

19.5" x 9.1" x 8.27"
(49.5 x 23 x 21 cm)

24.2" x 9.25" x 17.5"
(61.5 x 23.5 x 44.5 cm)

21.9" x 12" x 12.2"
(55.5 x 30.5 x 31 cm)

15.75" x 11.6" x 10.6"
(40 x 29.5 x 27 cm)

34.65" x 29.5" x 17.9"
(88 x 75 x 45.5 cm)

26.2" x 16" x 27.6"
(66.5 x 40.5 x 70 cm)

39.4" x 10.2" x 21.3"
(100 x 26 x 54 cm)

17.7" x 26.4" x 17.3"
(45 x 67 x 44 cm)

15.3" x 10.4" x 12.2"
(39 x 26.5 x 31 cm)

22.4" x 7.5" x 7.3"
(57 x 19 x 18.5 cm)

AMG N°

762-640

762-641

762-653

762-654

762-678

762-679

762-676

762-700

762-650

762-655

762-660

762-661

762-701

762-702

762-703

UPC

775757626406

775757626413

775757626536

775757626543

775757626789

775757626796

775757626765

775757627007

775757626505

775757626550

775757626604

057565994343

775757627014

057565994329

057565994336

Description

Standard hospital bedpan liner. Designed for patient comfort and for use 
with either a bedpan support or commode. Will not adhere to moist skin. 
Easy to handle: flat bottom and end surfaces, large tick rim. Easy to carry.

—

Designed for patient comfort and for use with a slipper pan support. Slide 
under a less mobile patient. Will not adhere to moist skin. Easy to handle: 
flat bottom and end surfaces. Lightweight and easy to carry.

—

Versatile vessel, can be used in many settings: large emesis basin, 
irrigation, etc. Cut-out facilitates proximity to patient. Easy to handle: 
flat bottom surface and cut-out shape. Lightweight and easy to carry.

—

Versatile vessel, can be used in many settings: small emesis basin, 
irrigation, etc. Cut-out facilitates proximity to patient. Easy to handle: 
flat bottom surface and cut-out shape. Easy to carry and light.

Large versatile vessel, can be used as a washing bowl (without detergent), 
as a commode basin / liner, large emesis basin and many other uses. 
Easy to handle: flat bottom surface and top lip. Lightweight and easy 
to carry.

Standard hospital kidney dish, versatile vessel. Easy to handle: flat bottom 
and top surfaces with small rim. Easy to carry.

Standard female urinal. Practical to avoid lifting a patient that is at risk 
of further injury, onto a bedpan. Comfortable, soft surface, smooth and 
warm to the touch. Will not adhere to moist skin. Easy to handle. Will 
stay in place. Lightweight and easy to carry. Can be weighed for volume 
measurement.

Designed for patient comfort and caregiver ease of use. Comfortable, soft 
surface, smooth and warm to the touch. Will not adhere to moist skin. 
Easy to handle: flat bottom and end surfaces. Will stay in place. Lightweight 
and easy to carry. Can be weighed for volume measurement.

Designed for patient comfort and caregiver ease of use. Comfortable, soft 
surfaces, smooth and warm to the touch. Will not adhere to moist skin. 
Easy to handle and stable if used vertically or horizontally for a bedridden 
patient. Lightweight and easy to carry. Can be weighed for volume 
measurement. 

A safe and practical way to collect liquids while minimizing the risk of 
contamination. Can be used in a commode chair with a pail. Comfortable, 
soft surface, smooth and warm to the touch. Will not adhere to moist 
skin. Easy to handle: flat bottom surface and large lip. Graduated to 
0.7 L. Lightweight and easy to carry. Can also be weighed for a volume 
measurement. 

Measuring jug with graduated scale. Can be used for volume / liquid 
measurement. Designed for versatility, comfort and caregiver ease of 
use. Soft surface, smooth and warm to the touch. Easy to carry. Will 
not adhere to moist skin. 

Small versatile vessel can be used for specimen gathering: urine, stool, 
sputum and other samples. Can also be used for dispensing or scooping. 
Warm to the touch. Designed for ease of pouring.
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